ELKO SCHMID Electronic GmbH & Co. KG | Glauchauer Straße 30 | 08058 Zwickau | Deutschland | T +49 37604 770-0 | www.elko-schmid.de | elko-schmid-mosel@t-online.de
•  High-Quality 2-way-system for advanced ELA-applications
•  Two-part design via bayonet mounting
•  Three touch-secure 100V-tappings
•  Ceramic clamp & thermal fuse by request
•  Optional firedome & In-wall/concrete-dome obtainable
TECHNICAL DATA	 CLB-220-II-30W
Loudspeaker:	 165 mm - 2-Way-System
Power-Consumption:	 100V-30-20-10-6-3W
Frequency-Range:	 70-20 000 Hz
SPL 1W/1M:	 97 dB
SPL 30W/1M:	 111,5 dB
Radiation:	 180° (bis 1,7 kHz)
Dimension: 	 220 mm x 105 mm
Ceiling Cut-out: 	 200 mm
Suitable slab thickness:	 1 mm - 35 mm
Weight: 	 1,7 kg
Material:	 Metal
Color: 	 white
CLB-220-II-30W
Ceiling-Speaker
in Metal with 30 Watt Power and 2-Way - Technology
1 / 1
CEILING-SPEAKER
te
ch
ni
ca
l m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 r
es
er
ve
d
- S
ta
nd
 0
1.
01
.2
01
9